
WAC 388-828-6005  How does DDD determine your voluntary placement 
services support score per chapter 388-826 WAC?

If your unadjusted respite 
assessment level for 
voluntary placement 

services in WAC 
388-828-5985 is:

Then your voluntary 
placement services support 

score is:
1 240
2 240
3 409
4 578
5 747

[Statutory Authority: RCW 71A.12.010, 71A.12.030, and Title 71A RCW. 
WSR 09-24-063, § 388-828-6005, filed 11/25/09, effective 12/26/09.]
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